Matchfonds-Stich, Kat. Ordonnanz E

Verein
Wilchingen-Osterfingen SV
Beggingen SV

Thayngen FSG

SH Hohlenbaum FSV
L6hningen FSG
Bittenhardt SV
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
SH Buchthalen SV
Wilchingen-Osterfingen SV
Beringen SG

Hallau Schiitzen
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG

Neuhausen a. Rheinfall Standschiitzen

Oberhallau SV

SH Buchthalen SV
Lohn SG

Buch SV

Léhningen FSG

Lohn SG

Lohn SG

L6hningen FSG
Siblingen SG

Buch SV

Beringen SG
Bibern-Hofen SG
Thayngen FSG

Buch SV

Oberhallau SV
Trasadingen SV
Biittenhardt SV
Bibern-Hofen SG
Léhningen FSG
Thayngen FSG

SH Hohlenbaum FSV
SH Buchthalen SV
SH Hohlenbaum FSV
Trasadingen SV
Lohn SG

Hallau Schiitzen
Wilchingen-Osterfingen SV
Siblingen SG
Géchlingen SV

SH Hohlenbaum FSV
SH Buchthalen SV
Trasadingen SV
Lohn SG

SH Hohlenbaum FSV
SH Buchthalen SV
Beggingen SV
Oberhallau SV

Buch SV

Neunkirch SV

Buch SV

Hallau Schiitzen
Wilchingen-Osterfingen SV
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG

Lizenz

108071
107719
108489
460081
328089
519213
108467
107247
231992
806869
326079
108481
107600
108016
880636
107882
108909
107921
107346
108766
107910
679208
306101
107761
108513
108801
838594
108011
108382
108548
705399
107923
108818
813171
282404
107377
108386
108769
107884
108413
121741
152552
909526
107259
108369
212745
107395
280905
872023
302988
302890
273548
328059
107883
108432
590194

Name
Tenger
Schudel
Ackermann
Rohner
Keller
Lehmann
Buichi
Bollinger
Ritzmann
Feller

Solci

Karrer
Zurfluh
Enderli
Mitolo
Bruehlmann
Schlagenhauf
Tanner
Meister
Ehrat
Keller
Wallach
Schlagenhauf
Meier
Buhrer
Bohren
Riess
Baumann
Imhof
Muhl
Ramseyer
Vogeli
Lauber
Meichtry
Lubert
Pasquinelli
Ochsner
Lucignoli
Dérre
Gysel
Wallach
Schilli
Borner
Kundert
Gysel
Vogtle
Briitsch
Scherrer
Schulthess
Graf
Schlagenhauf
Hoérnlimann
Schlagenhauf
Dentzer
Killing
Spiess

Vorname Jg
Roland
Erich
Daniel
Hermann
Martin
Ronald
Werner
Roger
Bernhard
Urs
Melanie
Markus
Ernst
Peter
Timoteo
Paul
Markus
Ernst
Gerold
René
Ernst
Dennis
Kurt
Martin
Bernhard
Peter
Nadja
Simon
Peter
Max
Beatrice
Andy
Bernhard
Michelle
Louis
Alberto
Stephan
Marco
Heinz
Doris
Ferdinand
Robert
Lukas
Kurt
Matthias
Peter
Hans
Raphael
Nicolas
Patrick
Peter
Erwin
Erika
Willi
Ernst
Stefan

Kat
1956 V
1984 E/S
1974 E/S
1975 E/S
1976 E/S
1968 E/S
1943 sV
1961 E/S
1983 E/S
1980 E/S
1986 E/S
1981 E/S
1940 SV
1961 E/S
1977 E/S
1953 vV
1957 V
1942 sV
1954 vV
1953 vV
1946 SV
1997 E/S
1990 E/S
1955 vV
1946 SV
1954 vV
1990 E/S
1984 E/S
1972 E/S
1961 E/S
1959 vV
1959 vV
1956 V
1988 E/S
1947 SV
1960 E/S
1967 E/S
1964 E/S
1961 E/S
1955 vV
1949 SV

60 SV
1974 E/S
1956 V
1981 E/S
1966 E/S
1943 SV
1987 E/S
2002 U21
1992 E/S
1987 E/S
1968 E/S
1957 v
1952 v
1946 SV
1998 E/S

Sportgerdte

Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)

liegend

Ausz.
96 Ja
94 Ja
94 Ja
93 Ja
93 Ja
93 Ja
93 Ja
92 Ja
92 Ja
92 Ja
92 Ja
92 Ja
92 Ja
91 Ja
91 Ja
91 Ja
91 Ja
91 Ja
90 Ja
90 Ja
90 Ja
90 Ja
90 Ja
90 Ja
90 Ja
89 Ja
89 Ja
89 Ja
89 Ja
89 Ja
89 Ja
89 Ja
89 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
88 Ja
87 Ja
87 Ja
87 Ja
87 Ja
87 Ja
86 Ja
86 Ja
86 Ja
86 Ja
86 Ja
86 Ja
86 Ja
86 Ja
85 Ja

ND
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Beggingen SV
Géchlingen SV
Beringen SG
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall Standschiitzen
Buch SV

SH Buchthalen SV
Buch SV
Trasadingen SV
Trasadingen SV
Thayngen FSG

SH Buchthalen SV
SH Buchthalen SV
Beringen SG
Thayngen FSG
Beggingen SV
Trasadingen SV
Hallau Schiitzen
Léhningen FSG
Wilchingen-Osterfingen SV
Oberhallau SV

Buch SV
Bibern-Hofen SG
Lohn SG

Neuhausen a. Rheinfall Standschiitzen
Beggingen SV
Bibern-Hofen SG
Thayngen FSG
Trasadingen SV
Buch SV

Lohningen FSG

Lohn SG
Buttenhardt SV
Trasadingen SV

SH Hohlenbaum FSV
Beringen SG
Trasadingen SV
Hallau Schiitzen
Beringen SG
Beringen SG
Thayngen FSG

Buch SV

Buch SV

Léhningen FSG
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
Léhningen FSG

718940
306904
107736
275308
108908
537718
885957
108367
718916
108832
107253
107330
107772
108799
837241
550966
107876
107922
107653
398086
771405
684850
396693
107591
904412
705401
108806
108094
108894
107914
108758
545420
108376
107411
107756
108401
107897
295711
107765
108837
744574
523022
852253
108487
939626

Zweifel
Kramer
Bischof
von Bargen
Saumweber
Perret-Gentil
Bruderhofer
Brechbiihl
Djadjo
Rieger
Hanni
Welti
Roost
Alpiger
Price
Nakamura
Schelbli
Tanner
Gysel

Buck
Gugolz
Kramer
Fischer
Fischer
Zweifel
Kramer
Biihimann
Brechbiihl
Graf

Naef
Busenhart
Rotach
Hauser
Schéppi
Keller
Zimmermann
Pfistner
Heer
Miller
Sigg
Gugolz
Gugolz
Guida
Taufer
Rathgeb

Robin
Matthias
Martin
Martin
Gerd
Michel
Christoph
Anita
Harald
Jurg
Ernst
Kurt
Peter
Max
Garet
Alexander
Marco
Roland
Armin
Rainer
Sindy
Pascal
Paul
Walter
Niklas
Robert
Kurt
Matthias
Hans
Roland
Urs

Ueli
Markus
René
Liane
Andreas
Willi
Marco
Martin
Kurt
Severin
Ulrich
Magdalena
Peter
Kurt

2001
1988
1980
1971
1961
1990
1993
1977
1968
1958
1944
1953
1964
1943
2000
1993
1978
1969
1948
1996
1995
1992
1971
1944
2005
1948
1939
1977
1958
1941
1955
1949
1962
1940
1962
1959
1946
1977
1966
1938
1997
1957
1970
1962
1969

\
N
\
N
E/S
N
E/S
\
SV
E/S
E/S
N
E/S
\
E/S
E/S
E/S

Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)
Ordonnanz E (Stgw 57-02, Stgw 90, Karabiner)

85 Ja
85 Ja
85 Ja
85 Ja
85 Ja
84 Ja
84 Ja
84 Ja
84 Ja
84 Ja
83 Ja
83 Ja
83 Ja
83 Ja
82 Ja
82 Ja
82 Ja
82 Ja
82 Ja

81
81
81
81

Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein

80 Ja
80 Ja
80 Ja
80 Ja

79
79
79
78
78
77
77
76
76
75
73
73
73
70
68
67
63
63

Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
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